
DATE AM / PM DURATION BOARD CODE SUBJECT PAPER

Thurs 9 May PM 1h 30m WJEC C690U30-1 Drama Component 3

Fri 10 May AM 1h 45m AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1
Fri 10 May AM 1h 15m AQA 8464/B/ 1H Combined Science: Trilogy Paper 1 
Fri 10 May PM

Mon 13 May AM 1h 45m AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1
Mon 13 May PM

Tues 14 May AM 45m AQA 8658/LH French Paper 1 Listening
Tues 14 May AM  1hr AQA 8658/RH French Paper 3 Reading
Tues 14 May PM 1h 30m OCR J282/01 Latin Language - Written Paper 

Weds 15 May AM 1h 15m Pearson 1HI0 10-13 History Paper 1: Thematic study and historic environment
Weds 15 May PM 2h AQA 8525/1B Computer Science Paper 1

Thurs 16 May AM 1h 30m Pearson 1MA1 1H Mathematics Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) 
Thurs 16 May PM 1h 45m AQA 8061/1-5 Religious Studies (Short course) Christianity, Islam, Themes

Fri 17 May AM 1h 45m AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 
Fri 17 May AM 1h 15m AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Science: Trilogy Paper 1 
Fri 17 May PM 1h 30m AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1

Mon 20 May AM 2h 15m AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2
Mon 20 May PM

Tues 21 May AM
Tues 21 May PM 1h 45m AQA 8525/2 Computer Science Paper 2

Weds 22 May AM 1h 45m AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1
Weds 22 May AM 1h 15m AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Science: Trilogy Paper 1 
Weds 22 May PM 1h 15m AQA 8582/1 Physical Education Paper 1

Thurs 23 May AM 1h 45m AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1
Thurs 23 May PM

Fri 24 May AM 1hr 15 AQA 8658/WH French Paper 4 Writing
Fri 24 May PM

Mon 3 June AM 1h 30m Pearson 1MA1 2H Mathematics Paper 2 (Calculator)
Mon 3 June PM 1h 15m AQA 8582/2 Physical Education Paper 2

Tues 4 June AM 45m AQA 8698/LH Spanish Paper 1 Listening
Tues 4 June AM 1hr AQA 8698/RH Spanish Paper 3 Reading
Tues 4 June PM 1h 45m Pearson 1HI0 2A-2W History Paper 2: British depth study & Period study

Weds 5 June AM 1h 30m AQA 8035/2 Geography Geography Paper 2
Weds 5 June PM

Thurs 6 June AM 1h 45m AQA 8700/2 English Language English Language  Paper 2
Thurs 6 June PM

Fri 7 June AM
Fri 7 June PM 1h 45m AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 
Fri 7 June PM 1h 15m AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Science: Trilogy Paper 2 

Mon 10 June AM 1h 30m Pearson 1MA1 3H Mathematics Paper 3 (Calculator)
Mon 10 June PM 1hr15 AQA 8698/WH Spanish Paper 4 Writing
Mon 10 June PM 1h 00m OCR J282/04 Latin Verse literature A - Written Paper 

Tues 11 June AM 1h 45m AQA 8462/ 2H Chemistry  Paper 2 
Tues 11 June AM 1h 15m AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Science: Trilogy  Paper 2 
Tues 11 June PM 1h 20m Pearson 1HI0 30-33 History Paper 3: Modern depth study
Tues 11 June PM 1h 45m AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics  Paper 1

Weds 12 June
Weds 12 June

Thurs 13 June
Thurs 13 June

Fri 14 June AM 1h 30m AQA 8035/3 Geography  Paper 3
Fri 14 June PM 1h 45m AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2
Fri 14 June PM 1h 15m AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Science: Trilogy Paper 2 

Mon 17 June AM 1h 00m OCR J282/06 Latin Literature and culture - Written Paper 
Mon 17 June PM 1h 45m Pearson 1MU0 03 Music Component 3: Appraising

Tues 18 June AM 2h AQA 8552/W Design and Technology Design & Technology
Tues 18 June PM 2h 00m OCR 6993/01 Additional Mathematics Paper 1 

Weds 19 June AM 1h 45m AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics  Paper 2

TONBRIDGE GRAMMAR SCHOOL GCSE TIMETABLE
SUMMER 2024

WEEK ONE

WEEK TWO

WEEK THREE

AM exams start at 09:00  PM exams start at 13:30

WEEK FOUR

HALF TERM
WEEK THREE

WEEK FIVE

GCSE results day Thursday 22 August 2024

The awarding bodies have designated Wednesday 26th June as National Contingency day for examinations


